
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 451 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 452 D

oc
um

e
nt

o 
3E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 453 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IV
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 454 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Folha: 455 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Folha: 456 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
p

or
 lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 457 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
p

or
 lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 458 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
u

ra
 p

or
 lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 459 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
as

si
na

do
 p

or
: I

V
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
u

ra
 p

or
 lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Folha: 460 D

oc
um

en
to

 3
E

C
F

.D
79

8.
C

E
6E

.9
6C

8 
a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IV
A

N
 G

E
O

R
G

E
 C

H
E

IK
 F

U
R

T
A

D
O

 F
IL

H
O

:8
30

32
18

52
20

 e
m

 0
1/

11
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
30

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.
 


